SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

JAIPUR FIZZ
Gin, hibiscus syrup, lychee juice, lime, ginger beer, rose water
£12

VIOLET DOOR

Gin, blueberries, cranberry juice, mulled wine reduction, basil
leaves
£12

MAROW MARWAD
Gin, Cynar artichoke, grapefruit cordial, cucumber and mint
o,

BANARASI PAAN
Belvedere vodka, homemade paan syrup, black cardamom,
lime, soda
£12

PINK FLAME

House infused Johnnie Walker Black Label, Cocchi Americano,
fresh plum, cinnamon, cranberry juice
£12

WHITE ELEPHANT
Bulleit bourbon, white peach, orange, lemon, cardamom syrup
;m

KAALA SAAYA
Tequila, activated charcoal, violet liqueur, lime, agave nectar
£12

PANI COLADA
Appleton Estate rum, spicy chai, rice and cinnamon coconut
water, pineapple juice

MOCKTAILS

MAHARANI RUBY

Non-alcoholic mulled wine reduction, apple & lime juice,
soda water
£5.50

MUMBAI MULE
Mango, cucumber, lime, honey syrup, ginger beer
£5.50

SPICED BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
Rice and cinnamon coconut water, blueberries, apple juice
£5.50

BERRY BERRY NICE
Fresh berries, elderflower, pineapple, cranberry
£5.50

Our team of mixologists will be more than
happy to make your favorite classic cocktail
too! Please ask a member of staff.

Please note all spirits and liqueurs are served as 50ml, 25ml available upon request.
VAT at 20% is included. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information



GIN

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Hayman's Old Tom Gin
Plymouth English Gin
Beefeater 24

Hendrick's

Sipsmith Sloe Gin
Tanqueray 10

No. 209

Monkey 47 Schwarzland Gin

VODKA

Ketel One
Wyborowa
Zubrowka
Belvedere
Beluga Noble
Ciroc

RUM

Havana 3yr

Kraken Spiced

Appleton Estate Signature
Goslings Black Seal

Plantation 3*

Pampero Anniversario
Appleton Estate Rare Blend 12yr
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23yr

TEQUILA

Ocho Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

CACHACA & PISCO

Macchu Pisco
Velho Barreiro

Please note all spirits and liqueurs are served as 50ml, 25ml available upon request.
VAT at 20% is included. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information

10
10
10
10

1
1

12
12
14

9.5
9.5
n
n
n

10
10
10
n
12
15

9.5
12
12
13



WHISKY - SCOTLAND
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Haig Clubman

Monkey Shoulder
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Chivas Regal 12yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Laphroaig 10yr

Haig Club

Ardbeg 10yr
Highland Park 12yr
Oban 14yr

Dalmore 12

Talisker 10yr

Chivas Regal 18yr
Johnnie Walker Gold
Glenlivet 18yr
Glenmorangie Signet
Johnnie Walker Blue

WHISKEY - IRELAND
Red Breast 12yr

WHISKY - JAPAN
Nikka Fromthe Barrel
Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki 12yr

WHISKY - INDIA
Amrut Single Malt

WHISKY - CANADA
Canadian Club

BOURBON - RYE - TENNESSEE

Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye

Jack Daniels
Maker's 46
Woodford Reserve
Rittenhouse Rye

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC
Hennessy VS
Janneau Armagnac VSOP

Please note all spirits and liqueurs are served as 50ml, 25ml available upon request.

9.5
10
10
10
10
10
1l
1l
12
12
12
17
18
22

43
45

12

1
16
18

10

9.5

9.5
9.5
10
n
n

10
10

VAT at 20% is included. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information



SHERRY
Tio Pepe Fino 75m.

LIQUEURS

Chokhi Dhani's Homemade Limoncello
Disaronno

Bailey's

Frangelico

Mr. Black Coffee Liquor

Sambuca

BEER-CIDER

Kingfisher Lager - braught 350ml
Pin Up Session IPA 330m
Peacock Cider s0omt

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING 125ml
Belussi Prosecco
Moét & Chandon Brut

WHITE WINE 175ml

Douro Branco, Blend

Montes, Sauvignon Blanc
Vermentino / Ansonica, organic
Kim Crawford, Pinot Gris

ROSE WINE 175ml
Quatre Tours

RED WINE 175ml

L'Eglise. Merlot / Grenache
Amalaya, Malbec

Chateau \ﬁgnol. Bordeaux Blend
Three Lions. Pinot Noir

SWEET AND FORTIFIED 75ml

Late Harvest chenin Blanc, Australia

Taylor’'s LBV Port
Taylor's Tawny Port 10yr

0 0 0 0 00

12

10

Please note all spirits and liqueurs are served as 50ml, 25ml available upon request.
VAT at 20% is included. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information



SIGNATURE TEA

Punjab Dancing Night

Darjeeling, peppermint, cinnamon

Bengal Amber Edge

Assamtea, cardamom, cloves, black pepper

Goa Ruby Sunset

Rooibos tea, toasted coconut flakes, tamarind, lemon & mango

Chokhi Dhani Masala Chai

Black tea, cardamom, cloves, black pepper, nutmeg, cinnamon

TEA

Japanese Sencha
English Breakfast
Chamomile
Peppermint

COFFEE

Espresso/Double Espresso
Macchiato/Double Macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Americano

JUICE

Apple

Orange
Pineapple
Cranberry
Lychee

WATER - KINGSDOWN

Natural Large
Carbonated Large

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola
Diet Coke

FEVER TREE

Soda
Lemonade
Tonic Water
Light Tonic
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer

35

35

35

35

W W ww

25/3
25/3

wWw W w

35
35
35

35
35

35
35

WWWw W ww

Please note all spirits and liqueurs are served as 50ml, 25ml available upon request.
VAT at 20% is included. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information



