SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

JAIPUR FIZZ

Gin, hibiscus syrup, lychee juice, lime, ginger beer, rose water

VIOLET DOOR

Gin, blueberries, cranberry juice, mulled wine reduction, basil leaves £12

MAROW MARWAD

Gin, Cynar artichoke, grapefruit cordial, cucumber and mint £11

BANARASI PAAN

Belvedere vodka, homemade paan syrup, black cardamom, lime, soda £12

PINK FLAME

House infused Johnnie Walker Black Label, Cocchi Americano, fresh plum, cinnamon, cranberry juice £12

WHITE ELEPHANT

Bulleit bourbon, white peach, orange, lemon, cardamom syrup

KAALA SAAYA

Tequila, activated charcoal, violet liqueur, lime, agave nectar £12

PANI COLADA

Appleton Estate rum, spicy chai, rice and cinnamon coconut water, pineapple juice

MOCKTAILS

MAHARANI RUBY

Non-alcoholic mulled wine reduction, apple & lime juice, soda water £5.50

MUMBAI MULE

Mango, cucumber, lime, honey syrup, ginger beer

SPICED BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

Rice and cinnamon coconut water, blueberries, apple juice £5.50

BERRY BERRY NICE

Fresh berries, elderflower, pineapple, cranberry £5.50

Our team of mixologists will be more than happy to make your favorite classic cocktail too! Please ask a member of staff.

		-X\>	X
	GIN		
	Tanqueray	9	
	Bombay Sapphire	10	
V	Hayman's Old Tom Gin	10	
	Plymouth English Gin	10	
	Beefeater 24	10	
	Hendrick's	11	
	Sipsmith Sloe Gin	11	٥
	Tanqueray 10	12	
	No. 209	12	
V	Monkey 47 Schwarzland Gin	14	
	Monitory 47 Schwarztana Sin		
	VODKA		
			(o
8	Ketel One	9	
	Wyborowa	9.5	
V	Zubrowka	9.5	
	Belvedere	11	
	Beluga Noble	11	
	Ciroc	11	
			©]
X			
	RUM		
V			
		0	
	Havana 3yr	9 9	
	Kraken Spiced		
	Appleton Estate Signature	10	©
	Goslings Black Seal	10	
	Plantation 3*	10 11	
V	Pampero Anniversario		
	Appleton Estate Rare Blend 12yr	12	
	Ron Zacapa Centenario 23yr	15	
	TEOLIUA		©
	TEQUILA		
	Ocho Blanco	9.5	
X		9.5 12	
	Don Julio Reposado Casamigos Reposado	12	
		13	Ů
	Don Julio Anejo	IJ	
			©
X	CACHACA & PISCO		
X	Macchu Pisco	9	
	Velho Barreiro	9	
Ů			Ů
8			
>			

MACON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		
■ <u>8</u>	VHISKY - SCOTLAND	
	ohnnie Walker Black Label	9
H	aig Clubman	9
	lonkey Shoulder	9.5
A A	uchentoshan Three Wood	10
CI	hivas Regal 12yr	10
2 1	lenmorangie 10yr	10
V Li	aphroaig 10yr	10
X H	aig Club	10
(i) A	rdbeg 10yr	11
H	ighland Park 12yr	11
(i) Ol	ban 14yr	12
N D	almore 12	12
Ta Ta	alisker10yr	12
CI CI	hivas Regal 18yr	17
🔀 Jo	ohnnie Walker Gold	18
G	lenlivet 18yr	22
	lenmorangie Signet	43
	ohnnie Walker Blue	45
₩ w	VHISKEY - IRELAND	
X	ed Breast 12yr	12
	eu Di east 12yi	12
y		Ž.
W 👔	/HISKY - JAPAN	
₩ N	ikka Fromthe Barrel	11
× H	ibiki Harmony	16
[i] Ya	amazaki 12yr	18
₩ w	/HISKY - INDIA	
《 >	mrut Single Malt	10
	Till at Single Matt	
×		
W 📳	VHISKY - CANADA	
X Ca	anadian Club	9.5
)	OUDDON DVE TENNICOSE	
	OURBON - RYE - TENNESSEE	
	ulleit Bourbon	9
	ulleit Rye	9.5
Ŭ II	ack Daniels	9.5
()	laker's 46	10
I 6 II	loodford Reserve	11
¥ Ri	ittenhouse Rye	11
<u></u> С	OGNAC & ARMAGNAC	
<mark>↑</mark> H	ennessy VS	10
■ <u>~</u>	anneau Armagnac VSOP	10
	Please note all spirits and liqueurs are served as 50ml, 25ml available upon request.	

	SHERRY	
	Tio Pepe Fino 75ml	6
		X
Ů		<u> </u>
	LIQUEURS	
 	Chokhi Dhani's Homemade Limoncello	8
	Disaronno	8
	Bailey's	8
	•	8
	Frangelico	8
	Mr. Black Coffee Liquor	0
X	Sambuca	8
Ů	-	U
	BEER-CIDER	
	Kingfisher Lager - Draught 350ml	5
X	Pin Up Session IPA 330ml	5
	Peacock Cider 500ml	6
Ů		U
2		Š
	WINE BY THE GLASS	
X		X
	SPARKLING 125ml	
	Belussi Prosecco	7
	Moët & Chandon Brut	8.5
0		Ô
	WHITE WINE 175ml	X
	Douro Branco, Blend	6.5
V	Montes, Sauvignon Blanc	7
	Vermentino/Ansonica, Organic	8
Ŷ	Kim Crawford, Pinot Gris	9.5
>		X
	ROSÉ WINE 175ml	8
X	QuatreTours	×
		Ű
	RED WINE 175ml	/ E
	L'Eglise, Merlot / Grenache	6.5
X	Amalaya, Malbec	8
	Chateau Vignol, Bordeaux Blend	8
Ŵ	Three Lions. Pinot Noir	9.5
X		
	SWEET AND FORTIFIED 75ml	
V	SWEET AND FUNTIFIED /5ml	<u>V</u>
X	Late Harvest Chenin Blanc, Australia	12
	Late Fidi Vest Chenin Blanc, Australia	12
>		× ×
	Taylor's LBV Port	8
X		10
M	Taylor's Tawny Port 10yr	
Ů		
>		Š
	Please note all spirits and liqueurs are served as 50ml, 25ml available upon request.	(0
X	VAT at 20% is included. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. Please ask your server should you require detailed allergen information	

	SIGNATURE TEA	
	Punjab Dancing Night Darjeeling, peppermint, cinnamon	3.5
	Bengal Amber Edge Assamtea, cardamom, cloves, black pepper	3.5
	Goa Ruby Sunset Rooibostea, toasted coconut flakes, tamarind, lemon & mango	3.5
	Chokhi Dhani Masala Chai Black tea, cardamom, cloves, black pepper, nutmeg, cinnamon	3.5
	TEA	_
	Japanese Sencha	3
	English Breakfast Chamomile	3 3
		3
	Peppermint	3
	COFFEE	
	Espresso/Double Espresso	2.5/3
	Macchiato/Double Macchiato	2.5/3
	Cappuccino	3 3
	Latte Flat White	3
	Americano	3
	, and reality	
	JUICE	
	Apple	3.5
	Orange	3.5
	Pineapple	3.5
	Cranberry	3.5
	Lychee	3.5
	WATER - KINGSDOWN	
	Natural Large	3.5
	Carbonated Large	3.5
	SOFT DRINKS	
	Coca Cola	3
	Diet Coke	3
	FEVER TREE	
	Soda	3
	Lemonade	3
	Tonic Water	3
	Light Tonic	3
	Ginger Ale	3 3
	Ginger Beer	J
<i>"</i>		